Farnell Page 213 Date: 04-09-06 time:19:33
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Body Material Brass Body plating Gold
Centre contact material Jacks Brass
Mftrs. List No. Order Code Mftrs. List No. Order Code
1-1337475-0 121-2896 1-1478008-0 105-6382
1-1478008-0. 508-1464
Ì Precision connectors for microwave applications up to 18GHz
Ì Characterised by high mechanical strength, high durability, high reliability and low
VSWR
Price Each
Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+
Straight 121-2896● 282.00 265.00 239.00 226.00
Elbow 508-1464‡ 341.00 322.00 290.00 273.00
Elbow 105-6382● 341.00 322.00 290.00 273.00
Impedance 50Ω Insulation Resistance 5000MR
Frequency Range 0 -18GHz Body Brass - Gold plated
Contact Resistance 3mR
Impedance 50Ω Contact Res - Outer 2.5mΩ
Frequency Range 0 to 18.0GHz Ins Resistance ≥5.103 MΩ min
Contact Res - Centre 3mΩ Temp Range -65°C165°C to +
Mftrs List No. Mftrs List No.
142-0701-841 = 101-9324 142-0711-821 = 101-9328
142-0701-851 = 101-9325 142-0711-841 = 101-9329
142-0701-873 = 101-9327
Mftrs. List No. Order Code Mftrs. List No. Order Code
11 SMA-50-3-5/111NH 416-2961 16 SMA-50-3-3/111NE 416-3126
16 SMA-50-3-105/111NE 416-2985 21 SMA-50-3-15/111NH 416-3138
21 SMA-50-3-5/111NE 416-2973 24 SMA-50-3-15/111NH 416-3140
24 SMA-50-3-42/133NE 416-2997 11 SMA-50-2-15/111NE 416-3151
11 SMA-50-1-4/111NE 416-3047 16 SMA-50-2-103/111NH 416-3163
16 SMA-50-1-1/111NE 416-3059 21 SMA-50-2-15/111NH 416-3175
24 SMA-50-1-3/111NE 416-3060 24 SMA-50-2-15/111NH 416-3187
11 SMA-50-2-5/111NH 416-3072 82 SMA-50-0-1/111NE 416-3000
16 SMA-50-2-105/111NE 416-3084 85 SMA-50-0-101/111NE 416-3011
21 SMA-50-2-5/111NE 416-3096 31 SMA-50-0-1/111NE 416-3023
24 SMA-50-2-14/111NH 416-3102 34 SMA-50-0-1/111NH 416-3035
11 SMA-50-3-15/111NE 416-3114
Mftrs. List No. Order Code Mftrs. List No. Order Code
1-1337482-0 120-6013 1-1337481-0 121-2895
Type Contact PCB Price Each
Style Thickness (mm) Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+